
2021 Rogers 5K Teams Summary
Teams

CG ChicksTeam
OA Bib Name School Net Finish Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH M/F-Ag

Team Rank: 1st

13 403  Amber Brooks Johnson     23:57.00 7:42.5    24:09.1112.1F41

15 402  Luisana O'Brien Rucker     24:38.00 7:55.7    24:48.8910.9F36

18 404  Andrea Witt Boyer     24:58.56 8:02.3    25:10.0111.5F40

24 401  Jennifer Fincher RHHS     25:46.21 8:17.7    25:58.4812.3F42

4Team Finisher Count:     24:49.94Team Average Time

Sole SistersTeam
OA Bib Name School Net Finish Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH M/F-Ag

Team Rank: 2nd

21 430  Jayme Shelton Rogers MS     25:46.38 8:17.7    25:50.103.7F35

23 431  Amy Cooper Cockrell     25:48.22 8:18.3    25:51.303.1F35

28 432  Sydney Schreiber Folsom     27:28.21 8:50.5    27:32.874.7F37

30 429  Julie Huffman Rogers MS     27:38.98 8:54.0    27:42.883.9F37

4Team Finisher Count:     26:40.44Team Average Time

Fast and FierceTeam
OA Bib Name School Net Finish Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH M/F-Ag

Team Rank: 3rd

14 408  Christian Joaquim Rogers MS     24:21.08 7:50.3    24:25.994.9M12

33 406  Joel Smith Rogers MS     28:37.74 9:12.9    28:43.295.5M40

34 405  Silvana Smith Rogers MS     28:38.02 9:13.0    28:44.056.0F43

45 407  Erika Takahagi Rogers MS     30:47.49 9:54.7    30:54.497.0F47

4Team Finisher Count:     28:06.08Team Average Time

RoadarmorTeam
OA Bib Name School Net Finish Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH M/F-Ag

Team Rank: 4th

10 420  Chuck Clark Rogers MS     22:49.49 7:20.8    23:08.3018.8M48

41 418  Tristan Hanson Rogers MS     29:57.28 9:38.5    30:15.1117.8M13

52 417  Melissa Hanson Rogers MS     31:16.62 10:04.0    31:35.5218.9F41

73 419  Brandon Varn Rogers MS     33:43.00 10:51.1    34:26.8743.9M40

4Team Finisher Count:     29:26.60Team Average Time

The Kool KatsTeam
OA Bib Name School Net Finish Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH M/F-Ag

Team Rank: 5th

25 443  Wilah Sollenberger Rogers MS     26:13.40 8:26.4    26:15.021.6F13

43 444  Katie Simms Rogers MS     30:36.97 9:51.3    30:39.102.1F12

59 441  Bryce Jones Rogers MS     32:59.05 10:37.0    33:01.162.1F12

60 442  Lily Miller Rogers MS     33:02.66 10:38.2    33:04.601.9F13

4Team Finisher Count:     30:43.02Team Average Time
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Rogers RabbitsTeam

OA Bib Name School Net Finish Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH M/F-Ag

Team Rank: 6th

66 421  Landry Whitehead Rogers MS     33:41.58 10:50.7    33:54.8013.2F12

67 422  Carlee Morrison Rogers MS     33:41.68 10:50.7    33:54.9013.2F12

68 424  Alyssa Yould Rogers MS     33:45.08 10:51.8    33:58.5813.5F12

69 423  Taylor Kelly Rogers MS     33:46.88 10:52.4    33:59.4912.6F12

4Team Finisher Count:     33:43.81Team Average Time

Spencer FamilyTeam
OA Bib Name School Net Finish Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH M/F-Ag

Team Rank: 7th

36 434  Matthew Spencer Rogers MS     28:29.49 9:10.2    28:59.9630.5M44

71 433  Amber Spencer Rogers MS     33:36.89 10:49.2    34:07.1430.2F42

81 436  Brooke Spencer Rogers MS     36:15.73 11:40.3    36:45.6329.9F11

94 435  Annika Spencer Rogers MS     40:19.34 12:58.7    40:48.7229.4F12

4Team Finisher Count:     34:40.36Team Average Time

MoLuxTeam
OA Bib Name School Net Finish Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH M/F-Ag

Team Rank: 8th

37 416  Madison Cormier Rogers MS     28:50.74 9:17.1    29:04.2913.6F11

61 414  Jamie Cormier Rogers MS     32:59.38 10:37.1    33:13.7714.4F42

95 415  Luckie Cormier Rogers MS     40:34.97 13:03.7    40:49.5814.6F14

98 413  Jonathan Cormier Rogers MS     40:41.44 13:05.8    40:56.6015.2M44

4Team Finisher Count:     35:46.63Team Average Time

Got the RunsTeam
OA Bib Name School Net Finish Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH M/F-Ag

Team Rank: 9th

44 410  Jacoba Botes Rogers MS     30:29.51 9:48.9    30:48.0018.5F41

93 412  Andy Selph Rogers MS     39:59.91 12:52.5    40:22.4622.6M34

107 409  Laura Haney Rogers MS     46:11.95 14:52.2    46:34.6522.7F50

109 411  Ashley Selph Rogers MS     46:50.22 15:04.5    47:13.3723.2F34

4Team Finisher Count:     40:52.89Team Average Time

We Run 21Team
OA Bib Name School Net Finish Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH M/F-Ag

Team Rank: 10th

62 451  Kyndle Mills Rogers MS     33:00.54 10:37.5    33:14.4313.9F12

83 452  Preston Gerren Rogers MS     36:08.62 11:38.0    36:55.1546.5M13

121 450  Jacki Koch Rogers MS     55:25.59 17:50.4    56:01.4135.8F39

122 449  Leesa Mills Rogers MS     55:25.90 17:50.5    56:01.7635.9F47

4Team Finisher Count:     45:00.16Team Average Time
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Team Front OfficeTeam

OA Bib Name School Net Finish Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH M/F-Ag

Team Rank: 11th

54 439  Sareen Awad Rogers MS     31:33.94 10:09.6    31:43.009.1F24

130 440  Trisha Huneycutt Rogers MS     57:21.87 18:27.8    57:33.0311.2F38

131 438  Gina Brock Rogers MS     57:21.87 18:27.8    57:33.8312.0F50

132 437  Andrea Bolding Rogers MS     57:23.35 18:28.3    57:34.7911.4F43

4Team Finisher Count:     50:55.26Team Average Time

Semi magical Martins Team
OA Bib Name School Net Finish Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH M/F-Ag

Team Rank: 12th

119 427  Ella Martin Folsom     53:53.51 17:20.8    54:18.8325.3F7

120 425  Jessica Martin Folsom     53:54.16 17:21.0    54:19.3725.2F37

133 428  Abigail Martin Folsom     59:19.31 19:05.6    59:43.6224.3F4

134 426  Seth Martin Folsom     59:18.24 19:05.3    59:43.9925.8M38

4Team Finisher Count:     56:36.30Team Average Time
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Bib Name Team Net Chip Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 5K

1 420  Chuck Clark Roadarmor     22:49.49 7:20.8    23:08.3018

2 403  Amber Brooks CG Chicks     23:57.00 7:42.5    24:09.1112

3 408  Christian Joaquim Fast and Fierce     24:21.08 7:50.3    24:25.994

4 402  Luisana O'Brien CG Chicks     24:38.00 7:55.7    24:48.8910

5 404  Andrea Witt CG Chicks     24:58.56 8:02.3    25:10.0111

6 401  Jennifer Fincher CG Chicks     25:46.21 8:17.7    25:58.4812

7 430  Jayme Shelton Sole Sisters     25:46.38 8:17.7    25:50.103

8 431  Amy Cooper Sole Sisters     25:48.22 8:18.3    25:51.303

9 443  Wilah Sollenberger The Kool Kats     26:13.40 8:26.4    26:15.021

10 432  Sydney Schreiber Sole Sisters     27:28.21 8:50.5    27:32.874

11 429  Julie Huffman Sole Sisters     27:38.98 8:54.0    27:42.883

12 434  Matthew Spencer Spencer Family     28:29.49 9:10.2    28:59.9630

13 406  Joel Smith Fast and Fierce     28:37.74 9:12.9    28:43.295

14 405  Silvana Smith Fast and Fierce     28:38.02 9:13.0    28:44.056

15 416  Madison Cormier MoLux     28:50.74 9:17.1    29:04.2913

16 418  Tristan Hanson Roadarmor     29:57.28 9:38.5    30:15.1117

17 410  Jacoba Botes Got the Runs     30:29.51 9:48.9    30:48.0018

18 444  Katie Simms The Kool Kats     30:36.97 9:51.3    30:39.102

19 407  Erika Takahagi Fast and Fierce     30:47.49 9:54.7    30:54.497

20 417  Melissa Hanson Roadarmor     31:16.62 10:04.0    31:35.5218

21 439  Sareen Awad Team Front Office     31:33.94 10:09.6    31:43.009

22 441  Bryce Jones The Kool Kats     32:59.05 10:37.0    33:01.162

23 414  Jamie Cormier MoLux     32:59.38 10:37.1    33:13.7714

24 451  Kyndle Mills We Run 21     33:00.54 10:37.5    33:14.4313

25 442  Lily Miller The Kool Kats     33:02.66 10:38.2    33:04.601

26 433  Amber Spencer Spencer Family     33:36.89 10:49.2    34:07.1430

27 421  Landry Whitehead Rogers Rabbits     33:41.58 10:50.7    33:54.8013

28 422  Carlee Morrison Rogers Rabbits     33:41.68 10:50.7    33:54.9013

29 419  Brandon Varn Roadarmor     33:43.00 10:51.1    34:26.8743

30 424  Alyssa Yould Rogers Rabbits     33:45.08 10:51.8    33:58.5813

31 423  Taylor Kelly Rogers Rabbits     33:46.88 10:52.4    33:59.4912

32 452  Preston Gerren We Run 21     36:08.62 11:38.0    36:55.1546

33 436  Brooke Spencer Spencer Family     36:15.73 11:40.3    36:45.6329

34 412  Andy Selph Got the Runs     39:59.91 12:52.5    40:22.4622

35 435  Annika Spencer Spencer Family     40:19.34 12:58.7    40:48.7229

36 415  Luckie Cormier MoLux     40:34.97 13:03.7    40:49.5814

37 413  Jonathan Cormier MoLux     40:41.44 13:05.8    40:56.6015

38 409  Laura Haney Got the Runs     46:11.95 14:52.2    46:34.6522

39 411  Ashley Selph Got the Runs     46:50.22 15:04.5    47:13.3723

40 427  Ella Martin Semi magical Martins     53:53.51 17:20.8    54:18.8325

41 425  Jessica Martin Semi magical Martins     53:54.16 17:21.0    54:19.3725

42 450  Jacki Koch We Run 21     55:25.59 17:50.4    56:01.4135

43 449  Leesa Mills We Run 21     55:25.90 17:50.5    56:01.7635

44 440  Trisha Huneycutt Team Front Office     57:21.87 18:27.8    57:33.0311

45 438  Gina Brock Team Front Office     57:21.87 18:27.8    57:33.8312

46 437  Andrea Bolding Team Front Office     57:23.35 18:28.3    57:34.7911

47 426  Seth Martin Semi magical Martins     59:18.24 19:05.3    59:43.9925

Saturday, April 10, 2021
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48 428  Abigail Martin Semi magical Martins     59:19.31 19:05.6    59:43.6224

Average Finish Time: 36:26

Saturday, April 10, 2021


